:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10002083

Sep 20, 2024 - 16:22 (UTC)

In epoch 312,565 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 668096 - 0.015760527 ETH®
40.15 USD

2 668097 - 0.015748672 ETH®
40.12 USD

3 668098 - 0.015772847 ETH&®
40.18 USD

4 668099 - 0.015802375 ETH®
40.25 USD

S 668100 - 0.015737863 ETH®
40.09 USD

6 668101 - 0.019087145 ETH®
48.62 USD

7 668102 - 0.015712902 ETH®
40.03 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10002083
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/312565
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668096
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668097
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668098
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668099
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668100
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668101
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668102

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

668103

668104

668105

668106

668107

668108

668109

668110

668111

Validator Id

1583164

Amount

- 0.015768024
40.17 USD

- 0.015771291
40.17 USD

- 0.015801837
40.25 USD

- 0.015767669
40.16 USD

- 0.015741788
40.10 USD

- 0.015756968
40.14 USD

- 0.015724060
40.05 USD

- 0.015779383
40.19 USD

- 0.015772640
40.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.045834829
116.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668103
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668104
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668105
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668106
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668107
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668108
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668109
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668110
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/668111
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1583164

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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